
MBS DIGITAL PRINT DRAFT



FRESH START
Yellow Chilli Special Masala Chai (Tea)	 $6.00
Flavoured tea beverage made by brewing black tea with a mixture of 
aromatic Indian spices and herbs.

Aam Ka Panna	 $7.00
Tangy raw mango flavoured drink made with black pepper, salt and 
roasted cumin.

Jal Jeera	 $7.00
A delightfully tangy and refreshing drink made with roasted cumin, mint 
and lemon.

Yellow Chilli Special Masala Lassi	 $7.00
Traditional Indian spicy yoghurt drink with coriander and cumin powder.



Yellow Chilli Masala Shikanji	 $8.00
Chillied lemon drink with shikanji masala.

Mango Lassi	 $8.00
Indian yoghurt drink made with mango pulp.

Vegan Mango Lassi	 $8.00
Special vegan drink made with mango pulp.

SODAS
Coca-Cola, Coke Zero, Fanta, Sprite, L&P	 $5.00
Soda Water	 $5.00

WATERS AND TONICS
Bottled Still Water (500 ml)	 $7.00
Bottled Sparkling water (500 ml)	 $7.00
Fever Tree Aromatic Tonic	 $7.00
Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic	 $7.00

SPECIALTY SODAS & JUICES
Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Cranberry, Mango juice	 $6.00
Bundaberg Ginger Beer	 $7.00
Bundaberg Lemon Lime and Bitters	 $7.00

ICED TEA
Peach Black Iced Tea	 $7.00
Lemon Black Iced Tea 	 $7.00



Virgin Mojito	 $14.00
Brimming with fresh mint, fresh lemon juice �and soda.

Virgin Mango Mojito	 $14.00
Mango Nectar with fresh mint, fresh lemon juice�and soda.

Orange & Pineapple Lemonade	 $14.00
Combination of orange juice, pineapple and �lemon.

Mango Mule	 $15.00
Mango pulp, lemon juice, ginger beer and honey.

Dirty Orange	 $15.00
Orange juice, fresh orange, lemon juice, tamarind syrup, fresh mint 
leaves and Masala lemonade.

Romeo’s Special	 $15.00
Watermelon syrup, ginger juice, lemon juice, apple juice and lemonade. 



RECONSTRUCTED �COCKTAILS
Mango lassi Daiquiri	 $17.00
Bacardi, Mango Lassi, garnished with dry rose petals

Talli Aam Pana	 $17.00
Vodka, raw mango syrup with secret spices and soda water

Vodka Shikanji Masala	 $17.00
Vodka, Shikanji mix, lemon juice and soda water

Jal Jeera Mojito	 $18.00
Bacardi, Jal Jeera mix, mint, soda water and lemon juice

Desi Screwdriver	 $18.00
Vodka, orange juice, pineapple, lemon and our� secret touch

Mango Mojito	 $18.00
Vodka, Mango Nectar with fresh mint, fresh �lemon juice, simple syrup 
and soda

CLASSIC COCKTAILS
Screw Driver	 $17.00
Vodka and orange juice

Mojito	 $17.00
Barcadi, fresh mint, lime juice and soda

Cuba Libre	 $17.00
Coruba, Coke, lime juice, lime

Pina Colada	 $17.00
Bacardi, coconut cream and pineapple juice

Dark n Stormy	 $18.00
Coruba, ginger beer, lime juice and lime



Margarita	 $18.00
Tequila, Cointreau and fresh lime

Tequila Sunrise	 $18.00
Tequila, Cointreau and orange juice (Grenadine)

Long Island Iced Tea	 $21.00
Gin, Vodka, Tequila, Bacardi, Lemon, Triple Sec and Cola

GIN AND TONIC
Bombay Classic	 $17.00
Bombay Sapphire gin, lime and served with Fever-tree Aromatic Tonic

Hendrick’s Green Garden	 $19.00
Hendrick’s Gin, garnished with cucumber and served with Fever-tree 
Elderflower Tonic



All spirits include mixers (sodas only) and �are served as 30ml.

WHISKY
Jack Daniels	 $12.00
Jim Beam	 $12.00
Johnnie Walker Red	 $12.00
Johnnie Walker Black	 $14.00
Chivas Regal 12 Year Old		 $14.00
Glenfiddich �12 Year Old Single Malt Whisky	 $15.00
Talisker 10 Year Old Single Malt Scotch Whisky	 $16.00
Glenmorangie The Lasanta  
�12 Year Old Single Malt Whisky				              $17.00



RUM
Appleton Estate, Bacardi, Coruba, Malibu	 $14.00

GIN
Bombay Sapphire	 $12.00
Hendrick’s Gin	 $14.00

LIQUEUR
Baileys, Kahlua 	 $12.00

TEQUILA
Pepe Lopez	 $12.00

VODKA
Smirnoff Red	 $12.00
Absolut	 $14.00



ON TAP
Kingfisher premium (5.0%, 440ml)	 $11.00

LOCAL CRAFT BEER
Parrot Dog Falcon (APA, 5.4%)	 $11.00
Parrotdog Bitterbitch (IPA, 5.8%)	 $12.00
Panhead Super Charger (APA, 5.7%)	 $12.00
Parrot Dog Birdseye (IPA, 5.8%)		 $12.00
Tuatara Hazy (IPA, 5.5%)	 $12.00

CLASSIC
Corona Extra (4.5%)	 $10.00
Heineken (5.0%)	 $10.00



DARK BEER
Monteiths Black (5.2%)	 $12.00

THE LIGHTER SIDE
Heineken Light (2.5%)	 $10.00
Heineken (0%)	 $10.00
Garage Project Fugazi (ALE, 2.2%)	 $11.00

CIDER
Monteith’s Crushed Apple Cider (4.5%)	 $10.00
Somersby Blackberry (4.5%)	 $10.00



Glass: 200ml. Bottle: 750ml

Brancott Estate,  
Brut Cuvee, Marlborough
Veuve Du Vernay, Brut, NV, France
G.H. Mumm Champagne, France

 
$12.00
$14.00 

 
$47.00
$49.00

$120.00

Glass Bottle



Glass: 150ml. Bottle: 750ml

CHARDONNAY
Brancott Estate, Marlborough	
Villa Maria Cellar Selection, Marlborough
Main Divide Chardonnay, �Waipara

SAUVIGNON BLANC
Brancott Estate, Marlborough
Villa Maria Cellar Selection, Hawke’s Bay
Man O’ War, Waiheke Island

PINOT GRIS
Brancott Estate, Marlborough	
Thornbury, Waipara
Esk Valley Hawkes Bay

$10.00
$12.00
$14.00

$10.00
$12.00
$14.00

$10.00
$12.00
$14.00

$45.00
 $55.00
$63.00

 $45.00
$55.00
$65.00

 $45.00
$55.00
$63.00

Glass Bottle



RIESLING
Stoneleigh, Marlborough

ROSE
Baby Doll, Marlborough
Rabbit Ranch Rose, Central Otago

GEWURZTRAMINER
Seifried Nelson
Lawson’s Dry Hills,� Marlborough	

PINOT NOIR
Brancott Estate, Marlborough
Rabbit Ranch, Central Otago
Gibbston Valley Gold River, Central Otago

MERLOT
Brancott Estate, Marlborough
Mud House Merlot, Hawkes Bay
Main Divide Merlot Cabernet, Waipara

SYRAH
Babich Syrah, Hawkes Bay

$12.00

$13.00
$14.00

$13.00
$14.00

$10.00
$13.00
$14.00

$10.00
$13.00
$14.00

$13.00

$55.00

$63.00
$65.00

$58.00
$63.00

$45.00
$63.00
$68.00

$45.00
$60.00
$65.00

$63.00

Glass Bottle



Tea	 $5.00
Earl grey, english breakfast, green

Coffee	 $5.00
Espresso

Yellow Chilli Special Ginger & Honey Tea	 $5.00


